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1

1

1

1

2

2

1

3

2

3

4

1

2

3

1

3

4
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5

No.

1

121

51

28

90

58

029

83

26

675

393

817

42

030

21

956

19

311

71

85

008

Name

Keith Verges

Michael Stacy

Kevin Mixon

Jerry Khoury

Robert Cohen

Dick Hunter

Richard Bosco

Ray Schwertner

Jose Carreras

Edison Rincon

Lajos Minik

Lisa Vaughn Lumley

Justin Hayes

Philip Fromme

Ryan Peterson

Phil Hanson

Luke Oxner

Al Brussich

Kilynn Weber

Robert Rudduck

Thomas Surgent

Class
Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

Super Touring 1

Super Touring 2

GTS3

GTS2

GTS2

Super Touring 2

GTS5

GTS2

GTS3

GTS3

GTS2

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

Spec 986

Super Touring 2

944 Spec

GTS3

GTS3

Laps

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

11

2

Diff

1:15.842

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

4 Laps

13 Laps

Best Tm

1:09.098

1:18.711

1:18.364

1:21.405

1:23.354

1:24.584

1:23.956

1:22.414

1:23.696

1:26.470

1:26.475

1:25.714

1:25.832

1:27.907

1:28.394

1:29.218

1:28.561

1:25.205

1:39.212

1:24.774

1:23.959

Make Model

Radical SR8

Ford Mustang

Chevrolet Corvette

Chevrolet Corvette

Porsche 911

BMW 325is

BMW 325is

chevrolet Z06 Corvette

porsche 911

Volkswagen Golf

BMW E36 M3 Coupe

bmw m3

Volkswagen GTI

porsche 944

Porsche 924S

Porsche 944

Porsche Boxster

Lotus 2-11

Porsche 924S

BMW M3

BMW M3

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:09.685) for Super Unlimited by Keith Verges.
New Track Record (1:18.364) for Super Touring 1 by Kevin Mixon.
New Track Record (1:23.354) for GTS3 by Robert Cohen.
New Track Record (1:24.795) for GTS2 by Dick Hunter.
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Margin of Victory

1:15.842

Avg. Speed

128.821

Best Lap Tm

1:09.098

Best Speed

161.510

Best Lap by

1 - Keith Verges
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Sorted on Laps

New Track Record (1:21.984) for Super Touring 2 by Jerry Khoury.
New Track Record (1:27.907) for 944 Spec by Philip Fromme.
New Track Record (1:25.218) for GTS5 by Jose Carreras.
New Track Record (1:30.218) for Spec 986 by Luke Oxner.
New Track Record (1:23.956) for GTS2 by Richard Bosco.
New Track Record (1:21.405) for Super Touring 2 by Jerry Khoury.
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Chevrolet Corvette

Chevrolet Corvette

Porsche 911
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Sorted on Laps

New Track Record (1:23.696) for GTS5 by Jose Carreras.
New Track Record (1:09.098) for Super Unlimited by Keith Verges.
New Track Record (1:28.561) for Spec 986 by Luke Oxner.
311 Transponder battery low
71 Transponder low battery
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